2022 F BERRAERE S EFEATWKRFRERE KSR R
ook o 25 B Gk kok

LTRBRFEUE S : 140 BALREUEHIZE: 141

7B IR A #H R A%
168 10 10
167 4 14
166 6 20
165 7 27
164 7 34
163 12 46
162 10 56
161 15 71
160 17 88
159 28 116
158 34 150
157 33 183
156 24 207
155 44 251
154 61 312
153 68 380
152 62 442
151 88 530
150 105 635
149 152 787
148 132 919
147 142 1061
146 174 1235
145 193 1428

B IR AN H R AHE
144 193 1621
143 231 1852
142 177 2029
141 180 2209




2022 F FHERRALEE T S EREARBWRIREE RFGTTER

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBRFEUE S : 140 BALREUEHIZE: 141

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAK
479 10 10 452 6 75
478 3 13 451 5 80
476 2 15 450 2 82
475 1 16 449 6 88
474 2 18 448 9 97
473 1 19 447 7 104
472 2 21 446 5 109
470 2 23 445 3 112
469 1 24 444 4 116
468 2 26 443 11 127
467 2 28 442 6 133
466 2 30 441 17 150
465 3 33 440 24 174
464 3 36 439 21 195
463 1 37 438 24 219
461 4 41 437 26 245
460 3 44 436 26 271
459 3 47 435 26 297
458 1 48 434 18 315
457 4 52 433 24 339
456 1 53 432 26 365
455 3 56 431 22 387
454 6 62 430 21 408
453 7 69 429 29 437
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2022 F FHERRALEE T S EREARBWRIREE RFGTTER

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBRFEUE S : 140 BALREUEHIZE: 141

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
428 21 458 404 23 1014
427 14 472 403 19 1033
426 28 500 402 19 1052
425 33 533 401 20 1072
424 23 556 400 23 1095
423 23 579 399 25 1120
422 21 600 398 22 1142
421 19 619 397 29 1171
420 20 639 396 25 1196
419 31 670 395 27 1223
418 23 693 394 17 1240
417 22 715 393 29 1269
416 21 736 392 31 1300
415 26 762 391 24 1324
414 18 780 390 28 1352
413 31 811 389 26 1378
412 24 835 388 19 1397
411 22 857 387 29 1426
410 26 883 386 17 1443
409 20 903 385 21 1464
408 25 928 384 9 1473
407 30 958 383 26 1499
406 22 980 382 29 1528
405 11 991 381 30 1558
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2022 F FHERRALEE T S EREARBWRIREE RFGTTER

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBRFEUE S : 140 BALREUEHIZE: 141

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
380 22 1580 356 17 2020
379 29 1609 355 11 2031
378 23 1632 354 14 2045
377 24 1656 353 10 2055
376 20 1676 352 5 2060
375 29 1705 351 6 2066
374 22 1727 350 8 2074
373 22 1749 349 8 2082
372 31 1780 348 12 2094
371 20 1800 347 8 2102
370 12 1812 346 5 2107
369 19 1831 345 8 2115
368 9 1840 344 8 2123
367 11 1851 343 3 2126
366 17 1868 342 7 2133
365 23 1891 341 3 2136
364 18 1909 340 8 2144
363 13 1922 339 2 2146
362 13 1935 338 4 2150
361 13 1948 337 5 2155
360 14 1962 336 2 2157
359 11 1973 335 5 2162
358 13 1986 334 4 2166
357 17 2003 333 7 2173
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2022 F FHERRALEE T S EREARBWRIREE RFGTTER

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBRFEUE S : 140 BALREUEHIZE: 141

7B IR A #H R A%
332 2 2175
331 2 2177
330 4 2181
329 1 2182
328 2 2184
326 1 2185
325 2 2187
323 3 2190
322 1 2191
320 3 2194
319 1 2195
317 1 2196
316 2 2198
315 1 2199
312 1 2200
304 1 2201
303 1 2202
302 2 2204
300 1 2205
288 2 2207
286 1 2208
278 1 2209
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